

IRA

TRADITIONAL / ROTH IRA TRANSFER REQUEST

Use this form to transfer outside IRA assets to your DriveWealth IRA (traditional IRA-to-traditional IRA or Roth IRA-to-Roth IRA).

PART 1. RECIPIENT		PART 2. ACCEPTING IRA TRUSTEE OR CUSTODIAN	
	Individual requesting the transfer	To be completed by the IRA trustee or custodian receiving the assets	
Name (First/MI/Last)		Name DriveWealth, LLC	
Social Security Number	er	Address Line 115 Exchange Place	
Date of Birth	Phone	Address Line 210th Floor	
		ou (a /au lorou City N.I. 07202	
Email Address		City/State/ZIP Jersey City, NJ 07302	
Account Number			
ACCEPTING ACCO	DUNT TYPE (Select one) Traditional Roth IRA		
PART 3. CURRE	NT IRA TRUSTEE OR CUSTODIAN		
Address Line 1		CURRENT IRA Type (Select One)	
Address Line 2		☐ Traditional IRA ☐ ROTH IRA	
City/State/ZIP			
Phone			
PART 4. TRAN	NSFER INSTRUCTIONS		
Transfer Amount:	Full transfer? Yes	- No -	
VIA WIRE:			
Beneficiary Name:	: DriveWealth LLC as Custodian for	IRA Account #	
Bank Name: Silico	on Valley Bank ABA Number: 121140399 Bank Account Nur	mber: 3303431344	
VIA CHECK:			
Make payable to DriveWealth, LLC as Custodian ofIRA Account #		IRA Account #	
Mail check to:	DriveWealth, LLC Attn: Operations / IRAs 15 Exchange Place 10 th Floor Jersey City, NJ 07302		
PART 5. SIGNAT	URES		
rules that apply to suc		d accurate. I understand that I am responsible for determining that this IRA transfer qualifies under the uny consequences that may result from this transfer and I agree that the trustee or custodian is not	
	lian signing below agrees to accept the assets being transferred.		
Х			
Signature of Recipient		Date (<i>mm/dd/yyyy</i>)	
Notary Public/Signature G	Guarantee (If required by the trustee or custodian)	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
X	Accepting Trustee or Custodian	Date (mm/dd/yyw)	

2022 Navy Federal Financial Group. All rights reserved

Navy Federal Financial Group, LLC (NFFG) is a licensed insurance agency. Non-deposit investments, brokerage, and advisory products are only sold through Navy Federal Investment Services, LLC (NFIS), a member of FINRA/SIC and an SEC registered investment advisory firm.
NFIS is a wholly owned subsidiary of NFFG. Insurance products are offered through NFFG and NFIS. These products are not NCUA/NCUSIF or otherwise federally insured, are not guaranteed or obligations of Navy Federal Credit Union (NFCU), are not offered, recommended, sanctioned, or encouraged by the federal government, and may involve investment risk, including possible loss of principal. Deposit products are only NFCU. Digital Investor offered through NFIS. Financial Advisors are employees of NFFG and they are employees and registered representatives of NFIS. NFIS and NFFG are affiliated companies under the common control of NFCU. Call 1-877-221-8108 for further information